Ultrasonic flowmeter FFU
Non-contact flow measurement
P
r
o
d
U
c

FFU
ordering information
Type code
Calibration
S Standard tolerance limit +/- 2.0% (of final value)
C Standard with calibration report tolerance limit +/- 1.0% of reading +/- 3 mm/s
tube size
10 NW 10
15 NW 15
20 NW 20
25 NW 25
Sensor material
1 PSU black
Process connector
G1 Pipe thread G acc. to ISO 228
N1 Thread NPT
C1 Clamp (DIN11864-3) BKS form A
Electronics
IO Current output, 1 transmitter output, M12x1, 5-pin
SR Current output, 2 transmitter output, 1 signal input, M12x1, 8-pin
FFU - 1
 • Electronics: 1 analog output: 4 mA ... 20 mA, 0 mA ... 20 mA current flow and temperature, 1 pulse/status output: PNP-transistor output for flow
rate meter, empty pipe detection, flow monitoring, dosing output, flow direction
 • Electrical connection: M12x1, 5-pin
Process pressure Process connection nominal width measu-
ring tube
maximum flow model name Part no.
Max. 16 bar
G 1/2 NW 10 21 l/min FFUS10-1G1IO 6041737
G 3/4 NW 15 36 l/min FFUS15-1G1IO 6041249
Max. 10 bar
G 1 NW 20 60 l/min FFUS20-1G1IO 6041738
G 1 1/4 NW 25 240 l/min FFUS25-1G1IO 6041739
Max. 16 bar
1/2'' NPT NW 10 21 l/min FFUS10-1N1IO 6047868
3/4'' NPT NW 15 36 l/min FFUS15-1N1IO 6047869
Max. 10 bar
1'' NPT NW 20 60 l/min FFUS20-1N1IO 6047870
1 1/4'' NPT NW 25 240 l/min FFUS25-1N1IO 6044996
Max. 16 bar Clamp 11864, Form A
NW 10 21 l/min FFUS10-1C1IO 6049101
NW 15 36 l/min FFUS15-1C1IO 6045162
 • Electronics: 1 analog output: 4 mA ... 20 mA, 0 mA ... 20 mA current flow and temperature, 2 pulse/status output: PNP-transistor output for flow
rate meter, empty pipe detection, flow monitoring, dosing output, flow direction, 1 digital input for dosing and counter reset
 • Electrical connection: M12x1, 8-pin
Process pressure Process connection nominal width measu-
ring tube
maximum flow model name Part no.
Max. 16 bar
G 1/2 NW 10 21 l/min FFUS10-1G1SR 6043743
G 3/4 NW 15 36 l/min FFUS15-1G1SR 6043744
Max. 10 bar
G 1 NW 20 60 l/min FFUS20-1G1SR 6043745
G 1 1/4 NW 25 240 l/min FFUS25-1G1SR 6043746
L e v e L  s e n s o r s  |  s I C K 8013865/2012-05-21
Subject to change without notice
Flow sensors
6
FFU
dimensional drawings
NW 10, process connection G 1/2
G
 1